
From: Diana Quast
To: JKopstein
Cc: Maura Weissleder
Subject: RE: U.S. government report says fluoride at twice the recommended limit is linked to lower IQ in kids
Date: Monday, August 26, 2024 8:30:02 AM

Thank you, I will add them to the file.

Diana

-----Original Message-----
From: JKopstein <jkopstein@yahoo.com>
Sent: Thursday, August 22, 2024 10:07 PM
To: Ed Lachterman <elachterman@yorktownny.org>; Sergio Esposito <sesposito@yorktownny.org>; Luciana Haughwout
<lhaughwout@yorktownny.org>; Patrick Murphy <pmurphy@yorktownny.org>; Susan Siegel <ssiegel@yorktownny.org>;
Diana Quast <dquast@yorktownny.org>; Adam Rodriguez <arodriguez@yorktownny.org>
Subject: U.S. government report says fluoride at twice the recommended limit is linked to lower IQ in kids

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

U.S. government report says fluoride at twice the recommended limit is linked to lower IQ in kids
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fl.smartnews.com%2fp-
H94ig%2fTiSuJz&c=E,1,nB82LPDk0LlvoDOsNyKAltCSFGlEhfNh52huxHP4uI9qYbiZ5Juwf0pzdPQ1C2_GP3TaTx3eLbO-
mRdodDgbCoPR-v3GNZitkvvOTN6YUg,,&typo=1

Sent from my iPhone

mailto:dquast@yorktownny.org
mailto:jkopstein@yahoo.com
mailto:mauraw@yorktownny.org
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fl.smartnews.com%2fp-H94ig%2fTiSuJz&c=E,1,nB82LPDk0LlvoDOsNyKAltCSFGlEhfNh52huxHP4uI9qYbiZ5Juwf0pzdPQ1C2_GP3TaTx3eLbO-mRdodDgbCoPR-v3GNZitkvvOTN6YUg,,&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fl.smartnews.com%2fp-H94ig%2fTiSuJz&c=E,1,nB82LPDk0LlvoDOsNyKAltCSFGlEhfNh52huxHP4uI9qYbiZ5Juwf0pzdPQ1C2_GP3TaTx3eLbO-mRdodDgbCoPR-v3GNZitkvvOTN6YUg,,&typo=1
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fl.smartnews.com%2fp-H94ig%2fTiSuJz&c=E,1,nB82LPDk0LlvoDOsNyKAltCSFGlEhfNh52huxHP4uI9qYbiZ5Juwf0pzdPQ1C2_GP3TaTx3eLbO-mRdodDgbCoPR-v3GNZitkvvOTN6YUg,,&typo=1

